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Ensemble Max offers a space for the whole family to gather and relax. An added 5" of seat depth provides an
extra comfortable seat that's made for serious lounging. This transitional style features a generous track arm
and wide, low profile that can be personalized with a multitude of modular pieces.
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ENSEMBLE MAX TRACK ARM

77914
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Left-hand Facing (LHF): Refers to the arm or bumper being on the left side of the piece when you are facing it.
Right-hand Facing (RHF): Refers to the arm or bumper being on the right side of the piece when you are facing it.
Inside Arm (lA): Refers to the distance between the arms.

STANDALONE PIECES

01 Sofa 02 Chair 03 Loveseat 04 Ottoman 33 Swivel Chair 63 Storage Ottoman 91 Apartment Sofa
92 x40 x 31" 40 x 40 x 31" 66 x 40 x 31" 43 x 27 x 19" 40 x 40 x 31" 45 x 35 x 18" 76 x 40 x 31"

234 x102x79 cm 102 x102 x 79 cm 168 x 102 x 79 cm 110 x 69 x 49 cm 102 x102 x 79 cm 115 x 89 x 46 cm 194 x 102 x 79 cm
1A: 78" /199 cm IA: 26" / 67 cm IA: 52" /133 cm 1A: 26" / 67 cm IA: 62" /158 cm

==

A1 Grande Sofa B1 Studio Sofa
100 x 40 x 31" 84 x40 x 31"
254 x 102 x 79 cm 214 x102 x 79 cm
IA: 86" /219 cm IA: 70" /178 cm

*Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern.
Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1inch or 3 centimeter difference.
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SECTIONAL PIECES

07 Left-Hand Facing Loveseat

59 x40 x 31"
150 x 102 x 79 cm

19 RHF Bumper

70 x 40 x 31"
178 x 102 x 79 cm

9W Wedge Corner

47 x 47 x 31"
120 x120 x 79 cm

08 Right-Hand Facing
Loveseat

59 x 40 x 31"
150 x 102 x 79 cm

20 LHF Bumper

70 x 40 x 31"
178 x 102 x 79 cm

==

A2 LHF Grande Sofa

93 x40 x 31"
237 x102x79 cm

ENSEMBLE MAX

77914

10 Armless Chair

31x40x 31"
79x102x79 cm

81 Armless Finished Chair

31x 40 x 31"
79 x102x79 cm

A3 RHF Grande Sofa

93 x40 x 31"
237 x102x79 cm

TRACK ARM

Left-hand Facing (LHF): Refers to the arm or bumper being on the left side of the piece when you are facing it.
Right-hand Facing (RHF): Refers to the arm or bumper being on the right side of the piece when you are facing it.
Inside Arm (lA): Refers to the distance between the arms.

=

12 Left-Hand Facing Sofa

85 x 40 x 31"
216 x102x 79 cm

90 Armless Apartment Sofa

62 x40 x 31"
158 x 102 x 79 cm

(===

B2 LHF Studio Sofa

77 x 40 x 31"
196 x 102 x 79 cm

13 Right-Hand Facing Sofa

85 x40 x 31"
216 x102x 79 cm

92 LHF Apartment Sofa

69 x 40 x 31"
176 x 102 x 79 cm

==

B3 RHF Studio Sofa

77 x40 x 31"
196 x 102 x 79 cm

*Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern.

Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1inch or 3 centimeter difference.

15 Right-Hand Facing Chaise

38 x66x 31"
97 x 168 x 79 cm

93 RHF Apartment Sofa

69 x 40 x 31"
176 x 102 x 79 cm

=

B4 LHF Studio Sofa Split

17 x40 x 31"
298 x102 x 79 cm

16 Left-Hand Facing Chaise

38 x66x31"
97 x 168 x 79 cm

9B Small Corner

40 x 40 x 31"
102 x102 x 79 cm

—

B5 RHF Studio Sofa Split

117 x 40 x 31"
298 x102 x 79 cm

PALLISER



ENSEMBLE MAX TRACK ARM

77914

Left-hand Facing (LHF): Refers to the arm or bumper being on the left side of the piece when you are facing it.
Right-hand Facing (RHF): Refers to the arm or bumper being on the right side of the piece when you are facing it.
Inside Arm (lA): Refers to the distance between the arms.

POPULAR CONFIGURATIONS

6-Seat Chaise Sectional 6-Seat Wedge Corner Sectional

B2/9B/B3 B4/90/15
109 x 109" 17 x 125"
277 x 277 cm 298 x 318 cm

5-Seat Bumper Sectional 5-Seat L-Sectional

20/9W/19 A2/9W/90/15
115 x 66" 147 x 140"
293 x168 cm 374 x 356 cm

*Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern.
Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1inch or 3 centimeter difference.



ENSEMBLE MAX TRACK ARM
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@ FRAME @ CHOOSE YOUR LEG OPTION &7 CHOOSE YOUR COVER
« All Palliser frames are constructed from engineered » Castors (Adds 1inch to overall height) « Fabric
wood products, hardwood or softwood; joints are o Espresso Wood Leg o Leather

pinned and glued for uniformity and strength. * Rotables o Leather Alternative

o Leather Match
o Select pieces avail in Accent Fabrics

SEATING

Loose seat cushions feature high-resiliency, high density foam core with a polyester wrap
Seat Suspension: Heavy gauge sinuous springs, engineered to provide premium comfort and endurance.

*Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern.

Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1inch or 3 centimeter difference. I A L L I S E R
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I& DIMENSIONS

Side

ENSEMBLE MAX TRACK ARM

All measurements in centimeters (cm).

SKU

77914-01

77914-02
77914-03
77914-04

! e I 77914-07
T e 77914-08
|—G—| -+ 77914-10
. [ e . 779142
o b 7791413
7791415
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7791419

G 77914-20
) 77914-33
- 77914-63
77914-81
- 77914-90

\ 77914-91
77914-92
) 77914-93
hL T Q 77914-98
77914-9W
77914-A1
77914-A2
77914-A3
77914-B1
77914-B2
77914-83
77914-84
77914-85

*Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern.
Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1inch or 3 centimeter difference.

Description

Sofa

Chair

Loveseat

Ottoman

LHF Loveseat

RHF Loveseat
Armless Chair

LHF Sofa

RHF Sofa

RHF Chaise

LHF Chaise

RHF Bumper

LHF Bumper

Swivel Chair
Storage Ottoman
Finished Armless Chair
Armless Apartment Sofa
Apartment Sofa

LHF Apartment Sofa
RHF Apartment Sofa
Small Corner

Corner Wedge
Grande Sofa

LHF Grande Sofa
RHF Grande Sofa
Studio Sofa

LHF Studio Sofa

RHF Studio Sofa

LHF Studio Sofa Split
RHF Studio Sofa Split

Depth
101.60
101.60
101.60
68.58
101.60
101.60
101.60
101.60
101.60
167.64
167.64
101.60
101.60
101.60
88.90
101.60
101.60
101.60
101.60
101.60
101.60
119.38
101.60
101.60
101.60
101.60
101.60
101.60
101.60
101.60

B.
Height
7874
7874
7874
48.26
7874
7874
7874
7874
7874
7874
7874
7874
7874
7874
4572
7874
7874
7874
7874
7874
7874
7874
7874
7874
7874
7874
7874
7874
7874
7874

C.
Arm Depth

100.30
100.30
100.30

100.30
100.40

100.30
100.30
100.30
100.30

100.30

100.30
100.30
100.30

100.30
100.30
100.30
100.30
100.30
100.30
100.30
100.30

D.

Ground Clearance

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
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ENSEMBLE MAX TRACK ARM

77914

I& DIMENSIONS

Front
All measurements in centimeters (cm).
SKU Description Q. R. S. T u. V.
Width Seat Height From Floor Height Of Back From Seat Arm Height From Floor Arm Width Width Between Arms
77914-01 Sofa 233.68 43.20 43.20 58.40 45.21 198.10
77914-02 Chair 101.60 43.20 43.20 58.40 45.21 66.00
77914-03 Loveseat 167.64 43.20 43.20 58.40 45.21 132.00
77914-04 Ottoman 109.22
~ 77914-07 LHF Loveseat 149.86 43.20 58.40 45.21
I w i 77914-08 RHF Loveseat 149.86 43.20 43.20 58.40 45.21
77914-10 Armless Chair 7874 43.20 43.20
77914-12 LHF Sofa 215.90 43.20 43.20 58.40 45.21
T 7791413 RHF Sofa 215.90 43.20 43.20 58.40 45.21
77914-15 RHF Chaise 96.52 43.20 43.20 58.40 45.21
77914-16 LHF Chaise 96.52 43.20 43.20 58.40 45.21
'_Q_| 77914-19 RHF Bumper 177.80 43.20 43.20
77914-20 LHF Bumper 177.80 43.20 43.20
T 77914-33 Swivel Chair 101.60 43.20 43.20 58.40 45.21 66.00
e 77914-63 Storage Ottoman 114.30
77914-81 Finished Armless Chair 7874 43.20 43.20
77914-90 Armless Apartment Sofa 157.48 43.20 43.20
" 77914-91 Apartment Sofa 193.04 43.20 43.20 58.40 45.21 157.50
77914-92 LHF Apartment Sofa 175.26 43.20 443.20 58.40 45.21
77914-93 RHF Apartment Sofa 175.26 43.20 43.20 58.40 45.21
77914-9B Small Corner 101.60 43.20 43.20
<4 - . 77914-9W Corner Wedge 119.38 43.20 43.20
77914-A1 Grande Sofa 254.00 43.20 43.20 58.40 45.21 218.50
77914-A2 LHF Grande Sofa 236.22 43.20 43.20 58.40 45.21
77914-A3 RHF Grande Sofa 236.22 43.20 43.20 58.40 45.21
77914-B1 Studio Sofa 213.36 43.20 43.20 58.40 45.21 177.80
77914-B2 LHF Studio Sofa 195.58 43.20 43.20 58.40 45.21
77914-B3 RHF Studio Sofa 195.58 43.20 43.20 58.40 45.21
77914-B4 LHF Studio Sofa Split 29718 43.20 43.20 58.40 45.21
77914-B5 RHF Studio Sofa Split 29718 43.20 43.20 58.40 45.21

*Select pieces from this collection are available in pattern-matched accent covers. Pattern matching ensures the pattern is consistent throughout the piece and matches at seams, and over arms and backs, creating a continuous pattern.
Dimensions shown as Width x Depth x Height. Dimensions are correct at the time of printing and are subject to change without notice. Actual measurements for each item may vary. Please allow up to a +/- 1inch or 3 centimeter difference.
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Ensemble Max offers a space for the whole family to
gather and relax. An added 5" of seat depth provides
an extra comfortable seat that's made for serious
lounging. This transitional style features a generous
track arm and wide, low profile that can be
personalized with a multitude of modular pieces.
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